
MO/KAN 2024 STANDINGS

Angler
September October November December January February March April

Totals
Fall Classic Truman 

Osage Bluff
Pomme De 

Terre
Spring Fling 

Pomme 

Ron
30 30 30 50 30 30 30 230

344
84 30 0 114

John
30 30 30 50 30 30 30 230

419
77 30 82 189

Corey
30 30 30 50 30 30 30 230

480
77 82 91 250

Joe
30 30 30 50 30 30 30 230

479
82 83 84 249

David
30 30 30 50 30 30 30 230

410
78 30 72 180

Brian
30 30 30 30 120

311
85 30 76 191

Austin
30 30 30 50 30 30 30 230

467
78 78 81 237

Nathan
30 30 30 30 30 150

210
30 30 60

Greg V
30 30 30 30 30 30 180

361
92 89 181

Jeff
30 50 80

164
84 84

Scott
30 30 30 90

90
0

Brandon
30 30

30
0

Rusty
30 30 30 30 30 30 180

337
80 77 157

Dennis
30 30 30 30 120

276
81 75 156

Richard
30 50 30 30 140

140
0

Jim
30 30

30
0

Daniel
0

79
79 79

0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0

Angler Lake LBS
BIG BASS Corey Pomme 4.03


